
Business User Email Address Phone Number

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

3342 Commercial Ave.

Madison , WI 53714

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

830 3rd Avenue, 6th floor

New York, NY 10022

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

202 Garfield Avenue

Duluth, MN 55802

2800 Mecca Drive

Plover, WI 54467

2331 Mill Rd Suite 100

Alexandria, VA 22314

315 Union Street

Rio, WI 53960

PO Box 340

Lake Delton, WI 53940

7719 W 60th Street

Summit, IL 60501

Century Fence Company Jason Voelker jvoelker@centuryfence.com (262) 547-3331

Victor Vincent v.vincent@greendreamgr.comGreen Dream International LLC (202) 470-4600

Sara Schultz brickline@yahoo.comBrickline Inc. (608) 244-5163

pete lathrop bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

Amy Burke dbx.staff@duluthbx.comDuluth Builders Exchange (218) 722-2836

Terri Yeager office@guidelineswi.comGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Benjamin Scott bscott@scottconstruct.comScott Construction, Inc. (608) 254-2555

Jim 
Rozumialski jim.rozumialski@fahrnerasphalt.comFahrner Asphalt Sealers, LLC (715) 341-2868

Contract 8093

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data & Analytics (877) 903-1909

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

34
Joe Chaney joe.chaney@verizon.comVerizon (708) 458-6410

4/12/2018


